
   WELCOME! 
 

 
 

Town Council Contact Information: 
 

 
Carter Nevill, Mayor   
Mobile: 540-359-5246 
Email: cnevill@warrentonva.gov 
 
Heather Sutphin, Ward 1    
Mobile: 540-340-4947 
Email: hsutphin@warrentonva.gov 
 
William Semple, Ward 2   
Mobile: 540-422-5031 
Email: wsemple@warrentonva.gov 
 
Brett Hamby, Ward 3  
Phone: 540-422-3605 
Email: bhamby@warrentonva.gov 
 
James Hartman, Ward 4, Vice Mayor  
Mobile: 540-340-4946 
Email: jhartman@warrentonva.gov 
 
Eric Gagnon, Ward 5  
Mobile: 540-645-6156 
Email: egagnon@warrentonva.gov 
 
David McGuire, At Large  
Phone: 540-422-3590 
Email: dmcguire@warrentonva.gov 
 
Paul Mooney, At Large  
Phone: 540-272-5329 
Email: pmooney@warrentonva.gov 
 


